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New Voice Telecommunications System 
Vendor Information Session Attendees

Name     Title Company Email Phone FAX

Joe C. Kopf, Jr. Strategic Account Manager/Federal 
Accounts Alcatel Internetworking joe.kopf@ind.alcatel.com  843-341-5286 843-341-6349

Bill Compton Account Manager Cumpel Bill.Compton@cumpel.com  703-550-1693 703-550-7663

Victor Klejman Senior Account Mgr/Government Systems 
Division Tadiran Telecom, Inc. vklejman@tadiran-gov.com  703-739-4144 703-739-4150

Tim Chsestto Sales Manager Tadiran Telecom, Inc. tchsestto@prccom.com 739-981-9600  
Jeff Lang Director, Government Operations Tadiran Telecom, Inc. jlang@tadiran-gov.com  703-739-4146 703-739-4150
Rajesh Kothary Business Development Manager Royal Systems, Inc. rkothary@royalsystemsinc.com   301-562-4000 301-562-8226
Matthew L. Howarth Regional Sales Manager Teltronics, Inc. mhowarth@teltronics.com 732-292-0930 732-292-0931 
Douglas Merz Manager Telecommunications & Cabling Lucille Maud Corporation dougm@lucillemaud.com 609-393-7555 609-393-1140 
Mark Collik  William Electronic markc@wmelec.com  732-985-3700 732-985-3702
Frank Ferrara Manager of Telecommunications Services Princeton University ferrara@princeton.edu  609-258-6049 609-258-5774
Grace Sammarco Senior Sales Engineer Nu-Vision Technologies    grace.sammarco@nuvt.com 631-841-5240 631-841-5299
Michael J. Mooney Regional General Manager Nu-Vision Technologies    mike.mooney@nuvt.com 703-788-5211 703-904-9622
Theresa Hodge Engineer Nextira One Federal theresa.hodge@nextiraonefederal.com   732-326-4668 732-326-8768
Paul A. Christensen Client Executive/Government Solutions   Avaya pachristensen@avaya.com 703-310-3689 703-310-3689
Dan Colella National Accounts Manager Empire Technologies    dcolella@getempire.com 732-625-3222 732-625-3280

Keir S. Pemberton Sales Engineering Manager/Federal 
Network Systems Verizon   keir.pemberton@verizon.com 703-284-8153 703-284-8156

Bill Luke National Accounts Manager Platinum Communications    billluke@platcomm.com 800-579-9600 732-805-3401
Mark La Franco Senior Account Executive Platinum Communications    marklafranco@platcomm.com 800-579-9600 732-805-3401
Judi Wisniewski Account Executive Nextira One Federal judi.wisniewski@nextiraonefederal.com 703-885-7861  703-885-7990
Mandy M. N. Bailey National Account Executive Nortel Networks   mnbailey@nortelnetworks.com 703-600-5786 703-600-5937

Tommy F. Day Vice President and Division Manager SAIC (Science Applications 
International Corporation tommy.f.day@saic.com  703-676-5280 703-676-6199

Henry A. Dor    215-540-0190  
Terry Kern  GTI  703-631-5155  
Jason Gmitter Systems Engineer Cisco Systems, Inc. jgmitter@cisco.com  732-635-4200 732-635-4299
Stephen McQuaid Vice President of Sales Comtec Communications    smcquaid@comtecusa.net 856-691-5111 856-696-4666
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